BLEIN

KEEP DRY, KEEP HUNTING

KEEP WARM,

MORE PICTURES
W.SADDADDYHUNTINGBLINDS.COM

ww



SAD

4X4 GUN/CROSSBOW BLIND
4X4 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME
AX4 BLIND WITH 5" ELEVATION KIT
AX4 BLIND WITH 8" ELEVATION KIT
AX4 BLIND WITH 10’ ELEVATION KIT
AXA4 BLIND WITH STEEL SKID FRAME
4X6 GUN/CROSSBOW BLIND
AX6 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME
AX6 BLIND WITH 5 ELEVATION KIT
AX6 BLIND WITH 8' ELEVATION KIT
AX6 BLIND WITH 10" ELEVATION KIT
AX6 BLIND WITH STEEL SKID FRAME
4X8 GUN/CROSSBOW BLIND
4X8 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME
4X8 BLIND WITH 5" ELEVATION KIT
4X8 BLIND WITH 8 ELEVATION KIT
4X8 BLIND WITH 10’ ELEVATION KIT
AX8 BLIND WITH STEEL SKID FRAME
6X6 CAGE BOW BLIND

6X6 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME
6X6 BLIND WITH 5" ELEVATION KIT
6X6 BLIND WITH 8" ELEVATION KIT
6X6 BLIND WITH 10 ELEVATION KIT

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE BLIND
6X8 HANDICAP ACC BLIND WITH REMOVABLE RAMP

UPGRADES
DOOR WINDOW UPGRADE

DADDY

BLEINDS
KEEP WARM, KEEP DRY, KEEP HUNTING

SUGGESTED RETAIL

$1,950.00+TAX
$2,100.00+TAX
$2,250.00+TAX
$2,350.00+TAX
$2,250.00+TAX

$2,350.00+TAX
$2,699.00+TAX
$2,950.00+TAX
$3,250.00+TAX
$3,250.00+TAX

$3,150.00+TAX
$3,499.00+TAX
$3,750.00+TAX
$3,950.00+TAX
$3,750.00+TAX

$4,700.00+TAX
$5,250.00+TAX
$5,500.00+TAX
$5,750.00+TAX
$6,250.00+TAX

$250.00+TAX

JEREMIAH 29:11




