







LOCKING INSULATED DOOR · 40 YR WARRANTY EXTERIOR PAINT FULL LENGTH INTERIOR SHELVING · MARINE GRADE CARPETED FLOOR COMMERCIAL GRADE STEEL EXTERIOR · STEEL STEPS STEEL WIND ANCHORS · EASY SET UP · FOAM INSULATED ROOF 4" WEATHER VISORS · TINTED GLASS WINDOWS STEEL FABRICATED FRAME · STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE GROUND CONTACT PRESSURE TREATED LEGS · MADE IN THE USA



MORE PICTURES: WWW.SADDADDYHUNTINGBLINDS.COM



4X4 GUN/CROSSBOW BLIND	SUGGESTED RETAIL
4X4 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME	\$1,950.00+TAX
4X4 BLIND WITH 5' ELEVATION KIT	\$2,100.00+TAX
4X4 BLIND WITH 8' ELEVATION KIT	\$2,250.00+TAX
4X4 BLIND WITH 10' ELEVATION KIT	\$2,350.00+TAX
4X4 BLIND WITH STEEL SKID FRAME	\$2,250.00+TAX
4X6 GUN/CROSSBOW BLIND	
4X6 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME	\$2,350.00+TAX
4X6 BLIND WITH 5' ELEVATION KIT	\$2,699.00+TAX
4X6 BLIND WITH 8' ELEVATION KIT	\$2,950.00+TAX
4X6 BLIND WITH 10' ELEVATION KIT	\$3,250.00+TAX
4X6 BLIND WITH STEEL SKID FRAME	\$3,250.00+TAX
4X8 GUN/CROSSBOW BLIND	
4X8 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME	\$3,150.00+TAX
4X8 BLIND WITH 5' ELEVATION KIT	\$3,499.00+TAX
4X8 BLIND WITH 8' ELEVATION KIT	\$3,750.00+TAX
4X8 BLIND WITH 10' ELEVATION KIT	\$3,950.00+TAX
4X8 BLIND WITH STEEL SKID FRAME	\$3,750.00+TAX
6X6 CAGE BOW BLIND	
6X6 GROUND BLIND WITH FRAME	\$4,700.00+TAX
6X6 BLIND WITH 5' ELEVATION KIT	\$5,250.00+TAX
6X6 BLIND WITH 8' ELEVATION KIT	\$5,500.00+TAX
6X6 BLIND WITH 10' ELEVATION KIT	\$5,750.00+TAX
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE BLIND	
6X8 HANDICAP ACC BLIND WITH REMOVABLE RAMP	\$6,250.00+TAX
UPGRADES	
DOOR WINDOW UPGRADE	\$250.00+TAX

**JEREMIAH 29:11**